-80	29-2002
Form PTO-1595 REC((Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	S: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jerome Jacques Marie Mage 8 21/102	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	1260 Avenida Chelsea
3. Nature of conveyance:	Vista, California 92083
Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: same as above
Other	Zip:State:Zip:
08/14/2002 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔄 Yes 🖌 No
If this document is being filed together with a new app A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>29/162,573</u>	Blication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers a	I attached?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name:Kit M. Stetina, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
STETINA BRUNDA ET AL.	Enclosed
75 Enterprise, Suite 250	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Aliso Viejo, California 92656	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	19-4330
City:State:Zip:	ECTION
9. Signature.	SE THIS SPACE - N G
Kit M. Stetina	08/20/2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and documents:

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 013224 FRAME: 0699

Whereas, I, Jerome Jacques Marie Mage of 9959 #B Robbins Drive , hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
\square for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
	June 18, 2002
Application Number29_/_162,573	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and
Whereas, Spy Optic, Inc. of Vista, California herein referred to as "ass Avenida Chelsea, Vista, California 92083 desirous of acquiring the ent	-
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receip good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents of assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Uni- the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use an of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Paten as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale	do sell, assign and transfer unto said d States and the entire right, title and e United States, I hereby authorize and ited States Patent to said assignee, of ind behoof; and for the use and behoof int may be granted, as fully and entirely
Executed this 14TH day of AU AUSO VIEJO, AUFORNIA.	(
signature is required. See below*. Total of forms are submitted.	